
by Michele Salchow

Hooray!

Item 
code Description

Cost + 
shipping  & 

tax

Stamps 159128

158944

155054

Big Hooray Stampset

Happier Than Happy Stampset

Party Puffins

18.00

24.00

20.00

Ink 159212

159208

Starry Sky

Parakeet Party

8.00

8.00

Paper 159263

159276

159259

159246

159112

Starry Sky Card Stock

Basic White Card Stock

Parakeet Party

In Color Glimmer

Butterfly Kisses DSP

9.25

10.25

9.25


12.00

12.00

Bling 159196 Parakeet Party Metallic Ribbon 9.00

Tools 159173

NA

Deckled Rectangles Dies

Star Punch (retired

30.00

NA

Basics 152392

149653

146276

103579

102300

110755

103683

104430


Paper Trimmer

Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

Stamparatus

Paper Snips Scissors

Bone Folder

Multipurpose Glue

Mini-Glue Dots

Dimensionals

Assorted Clear Blocks

25.00

125.00

49.00

11.00

7.00

4.00

5.25

4.25


Directions:

1. Cut Starry Sky card stock 5.5 x 8.5, score at 4.25

2. Cut Starry Sky card stock 5  x 3.75

3. Cut DSP strips of DSP in varying lengths between 3 and 3.5 with 

varying widths between 0.5 and 1. Arrange and adhere as desired to 
Starry Sky


4. Cut Parakeet Party card stock 5 1/8 x 3 7/8. Adhere to Starry Sky 
stack. Wrap ribbon around twice and tie a bow. Attach stack to card 
with dimensionals


5. Die cut Basic White card stock. Stamp greeting in Starry Sky. Stamp 
confetti in Parakeet Party. Attach to card with dimensionals


6. Cut Basic White card stock 5.25 x 4 for inside card. Stamp bear image 
in Starry Sky. Stamp greeting in Starry Sky. Stamp ground in Parakeet 
Party. Adhere to card


7. Punch stars from glimmer paper. Arrange and adhere to card as 
desired


8. Decorate envelope as desired
See video and blog post for additional photos, tips, and ideas 

https://michelesalchow.com/hooray-river-is-2


https://michelesalchow.com/hooray-river-is-2


Shop with me here: https://bit.ly/shopwithmichele


Email or text me for assistance hello@michelesalchow.com 615.854.0376
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